INDEX

Appropriations for Fiscal 1961—Continued
Mental Hygiene, Department of.

Military Department .......
Miners Hospital

Mines, Bureau of

Montebello State Hospital
Montrose School for Girls.....

Morgan State College .......

.............

Motion Picture Censors, State Board of............

Motor Vehicles, Department of

Motor vehicle revenues—Distribution

Mount Wilson State Hospital..

Moving Picture Machine Operators, State Board of..........

Municipal Corporations .

National Defense Education Act ......cceevirenene

Natural Resources, Board of.

Northwestern National Insurance Company

Nurses, State Board of .

Optometry, State Board of
Osteopathic Examiners, State Board of.

Parks, Department of

Parole and Probation, Department of
Patuxent Institution

Payroll Bureau ..

Peabody Institute
Peninsula Horticultural Society

Penitentiary ..o,

Personnel, Commissioner of

Pharmacy, State Board of

Physically handicapped, employment of ..........
Physical Therapy Examiners, State Board of

....................

Pinderhughes, Raymond ..
Pine Bluff State Hospital

Planning Department ..

Plumbing, State Board of ...........
Political sub-divisions ...... .

Port Authority ...

Post Mortem Examiners, Department of ........

“Potomac”—Replacement

....................

Princess Anne College

Professional Engineers, State Board of ..........

....................

Psychologists, State Board of
Public Accountants, State Board of

Public Buildings and Grounds, Superintendent of

Public debt—Redemption

Public Improvements, Department of ...........

Public Service Commission

.....................

Public Welfare, Department of ..
Public Works, Board of .......

Racing Commission .

Racing revenues—Distribution

Real Estate Commission
Reformatory for Males

Reformatory for Women

Registers of Wills ...........

Research and Education, Department of..........

351
Page

116
89
115
104
112
124
131
95, 151
89, 99, 152
78,74
114
97
73,99
80
100
149
97

97

98
102
86
127
83
142
80
128
83

98
142
98
149
115
85

98

73
147
92
150
145
96

97

98

87

73
85, 150
94
120
79, 149
94

74

94
129
129
80
104, 151



