Appropriations for Fiscal 1961—Continued         Mental Hygiene, Department of       42         Military Department       42         Miners Hospital       42         Mines, Bureau of       42         Montebello State Hospital       42         Montrose School for Girls       42         Morgan State College       42         Motion Picture Censors, State Board of       42         Motor Vehicles, Department of       42         Motor vehicle revenues—Distribution       42	116 89 115 104 112 124 131 95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Military Department       42         Miners Hospital       42         Mines, Bureau of       42         Montebello State Hospital       42         Montrose School for Girls       42         Morgan State College       42         Motion Picture Censors, State Board of       42         Motor Vehicles, Department of       42	89 115 104 112 124 131 95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Military Department       42         Miners Hospital       42         Mines, Bureau of       42         Montebello State Hospital       42         Montrose School for Girls       42         Morgan State College       42         Motion Picture Censors, State Board of       42         Motor Vehicles, Department of       42	115 104 112 124 131 95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Mines, Bureau of       42         Montebello State Hospital       42         Montrose School for Girls       42         Morgan State College       42         Motion Picture Censors, State Board of       42         Motor Vehicles, Department of       42	104 112 124 131 95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Montebello State Hospital       42         Montrose School for Girls       42         Morgan State College       42         Motion Picture Censors, State Board of       42         Motor Vehicles, Department of       42	112 124 131 95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Montrose School for Girls	124 131 95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Morgan State College42Motion Picture Censors, State Board of42Motor Vehicles, Department of42	131 95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Motion Picture Censors, State Board of	95, 151 89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Motor Vehicles, Department of 42	89, 99, 152 73, 74 114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
Motor Vehicles, Department of	73, 74 $114$ $97$ $73, 99$ $80$ $100$ $149$
Motor vehicle revenues—Distribution 42	114 97 73, 99 80 100 149
	97 73, 99 80 100 149
Mount Wilson State Hospital	73, 99 80 100 149
Moving Picture Machine Operators, State Board of 42	80 100 149
Municipal Corporations	100 149
National Defense Education Act	149
Natural Resources, Board of	
Northwestern National Insurance Company 42	97
Nurses, State Board of 42	0.
Optometry, State Board of	97
Osteopathic Examiners, State Board of	98
Parks, Department of	102
Parole and Probation, Department of42	86
Patuxent Institution 42	127
Payroll Bureau42	83
Peabody Institute 42	142
Peninsula Horticultural Society	80
Penitentiary42	128
Personnel, Commissioner of	83
Pharmacy, State Board of 42	98
Physically handicapped, employment of 42	142
Physical Therapy Examiners, State Board of 42	98
Pinderhughes, Raymond	149
Pine Bluff State Hospital	115
Planning Department	85
Plumbing, State Board of42	98
Political sub-divisions	73
Port Authority	147
Post Mortem Examiners, Department of	92
"Potomac"—Replacement42	150
Princess Anne College42	145
Professional Engineers, State Board of	96
Psychologists, State Board of42	97
Public Accountants, State Board of 42	98
Public Buildings and Grounds, Superintendent of 42	87
Public debt—Redemption42	73
Public Improvements, Department of	85, 150
Public Service Commission	94
Public Welfare, Department of	120
Public Works, Board of	79, 149
Racing Commission	94
Racing revenues—Distribution	74
Real Estate Commission	94
Reformatory for Males	129
Reformatory for Women	129
Registers of Wills	80
Research and Education, Department of 42	104, 151